LOW-PROFILE WLAN ANTENNA
FOR 2.4 AND 5 GHZ APPLICATIONS
The BMLPVDB2458 antenna is a low-profile antenna from PCTEL® for
WIFI applications. Its low height and the robust design provide even in
demanding environments for safe operation. In Combination with the
vandalism-proof mounting foot (MVPHP, see accessories) the antenna
is also suitable for applications with occasional shocks in industrial en-
vironments environment. The antenna can be used both indoors and out-

G
m
b
H
7
PCTEL® WIFI-ANTENNAS
BMLPVDB2458
ACCESSORIES ANTENNA CABLE
For mounting bases MVPHP and MTPM800
ANTENNA CABLE
TYPE / LENGTH
ANTENNAS-
CONNECTION LEFT
ANTENNAS-
CONNECTION RIGHT ORDER CODE
RF195 / 50 cm N (m) SMA (m) N0M00-1950050-S0M00
RF195 / 100 cm N (m) SMA (m) N0M00-1950100-S0M00
RF195 / 300 cm N (m) SMA (m) N0M00-1950300-S0M00
RF195 / 500 cm N (m) SMA (m) N0M00-1950500-S0M00
RF195 / 1000 cm N (m) SMA (m) N0M00-1951000-S0M00
RF195 / 50 cm N (m) TNC (m) N0M00-1950050-T0M00
RF195 / 100 cm N (m) TNC (m) N0M00-1950100-T0M00
RF195 / 300 cm N (m) TNC (m) N0M00-1950300-T0M00
RF195 / 500 cm N (m) TNC (m) N0M00-1950500-T0M00
RF195 / 1000 cm N (m) TNC (m) N0M00-1951000-T0M00
Antenna cable - Configurator
With the Welotec cable configurator it is easy, to find
the right coax cable for your needs.
Choose your desired cable from a large selection on